
Civil Rights Commission

Name Office Phone Email

Judge Bosson, Chair (505) 982-8725 Judgeb78@gmail.com

Mark Baker, Vice Chair (505) 247-4800 mbaker@peiferlaw.com

Gerald Byers (575) 647-8540 gbyers@da.state.nm.us

Zackeree Kelin (505) 600-3911 zkelin@daviskelin.com

Senator Steve Neville (505) 327-5460 Steven.neville@nmlegis.gov

Victor Rodriguez (505) 867-7507 victoremt@yahoo.com

Kim Stewart (575) 525-8834 kims@donaanacounty.org

Denise Torres (575) 526-3333 denise@denise-torres.com

Stan Whitaker (505) 841-7250 albdsxw@nmcourts.gov

Raul Burciaga (505) 986-4671 Raul.burciaga@nmlegis.gov

Amy Chavez-Romero (505) 986-4685 amy.chavez-romero@nmlegis.gov

Lenaya Montoya (505) 986-4636 Lenaya.Montoya@nmlegis.gov

Tom Kricka (505) 986-4619 Tom.Kricka@nmlegis.gov

Elisabeth Johnson (505) 986-4605 Elisabeth.Johnson@nmlegis.gov

Ken Ortiz (505) 239-5022 Kenneth.ortiz@state.nm.us

Linda Vigil (505) 827-2000 Linda.Vigil2@state.nm.us

Commission Members
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